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AUSSIE, FLAT TRACK ;::,?," Action Park - Maryborough QLD AUSSIE. FLAT Ia?cg',:::;g'
< JUNIOR 85 w4
Date: 26/07/25 Qualifying 2 Started at: 09:15:33
Event: Q07 Laps: 5 Min
N cood o PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Postos ot 921 AN
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 122 Beau BAKER (QLD) / frankos race shop .thriller KTM 85 SX 33.884 50f 9
motosports
2 5 Hugo HOLMES (NSW) / The Printery, Mannion Drilling, ~ KTM 85 SX 34006 3of 9 122 122
Ultra Fleet Vehicle Hire, Kellaher Group, Beard Brothers
Motorcycles, KTM Australia, Aztech, N&C Donnelly
3 57 KruTULLOCH (QLD) KTM 85 SX 34025 8of 9 A41 019
4 26 Jye FRENCH (NSW)/ Complete Traffic Solutions, Husqvarna TC85 34312 7of 9 428 287
Kennards Hire, WHIPS 4X4, Zac Zanessco
MOTORCYCLES, Darlington Point Excavation &
Transport, Campbells Concreting, USO Fadez, Axikem,
Girdler AG & CO
5 107 Brody FORD (NSW) / Ford Building, AMR Construction, Yamaha YZ 85 34337 8of 9 453 025
Gutterknight, F & RN McNabb Mobil, Zac Zanesco
Motorcycles
6 3 Lucy HEATON-NEW (QLD) / Alpinestars, 1744, 727 KTM 85 SX 34353 40f 9 469 016
Moto, Hitachi, Husqvarna Motorcycles Aust, KustomMX
7 231 George HOLMKVIST (QLD) KTM 85 SX 34875 8of 8 991 522
8 85 Jake STRANEY (NSW)/Eagle Power Sports KTM 85 SX 35532 8of 8 1.648 657
9 842 Bailey BROOKES (QLD) / Brixton4x4.com.au GAS GAS MC85 35879 7of 8 1.995 347
10 58 Roy DUGGAN (NSW) / Davies Motorcycles Husqvarna TC85 35896 3of 8 2.012 017
11 27 Thomas BAILEY (NSW) / Bailey Racing KTM 85 SX 35907 3of 8 2.023 011
12 25 Harrison O'BRIEN 36.041 40f 8 2157 134
13 117 Chad ARMSTRONG (NSW) / armstrong plant hire Yamaha YZ 85 36.071 70of 8 2.187 030
14 15 Cooper GUINEY (NSW) Honda CRF150R 37427 40of 8  3.543 1.356
15 127 Ayrton JOEL (QLD) GAS GAS MC85 38253 80of 8  4.369 826

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum

www.computime.com.au
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD Email: scott@computime.com.au / Ph : 0418 17 13 17

Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss




